

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.161 OF 2005

RAMDAS S/O MAHADEORAO SATPUTE AND ANOTHER
VS
THE W.C.L. DISTRICT CHANDRAPUR.

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

Ms. Kirti Satpute, Advocate for the appellants.
Shri Anilkumar Advocate for the respondent.

CORAM: S.B.SHUKRE, J.
DATED : 15th DECEMBER, 2016.

At the request of the learned Counsel for the respondent, further time to file reply to the amendment application is granted.

At the request of the learned Counsel for the appellant as well as the learned Counsel for the respondent, this appeal be tagged along with the connected appeals, the list of which is already submitted by the learned Counsel which is attached herewith.

JUDGE

/Muley/